Ben 07 Dames 1000m Uur:00:00
HOTSPORTSHOP.EU

O Joy Ul W

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

758

1735
895

845

2169
1465
2355
1112
904

1071
9009
1074
1522
768

1901
1463
1722
1726
1491
2265
2137
966

Baeten Myrthe
Lauwereys Kato

Van Acker Lize

De Wilde Jana
Mathys Xanthe

De Cremer Catho

De Bolle Febe
Renshofer Annelot
Crucke Xiana

Bracke Hanne

HUBERT CAMILLE

De Temmerman Maartje
Vanmelkebeke Laura
Ducoulombier Amelie
Ackaert Aline
Bauters Zoé
Rottiers Lize

De Geyter Lotte
Ameye Chloé
Vandenbroek Lotte
Van Quickelberghe Mierte
Lauwers Lieze

Ben 06 Dames 1000m Uur:00:00

TECHNO4

O Joy Ul W

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1746
1743
9002
9004
882
1117
1868
907
1700
1289
889
1153
2127
703
881
713
898
714
9007

Willaert Sara
Bollengier Iris
DHEENDENE MICHELLE
SCHELFHOUT FIEBE
Sirjacobs Anke
Loir Elise
Stragier Joke

De Jonge Louise
Daelman Shania
Eeckhout Stien
Ribbens Amara
Claeys Laura
Imessoumen Imane
Neckebroeck Emma
Dhondt Rune

Moens Kiara
Pardaens Rani
Bostyn Kato

VAN MELCKEBEKE ZOE

Ben 07 Heren 1000m Uur:00:00
ZAKENKANTOOR HOLDERBEKE-BORLOO

O o0 Jo Ul wdN -

7099
7965
7421
7658
6729
9010
7456
6669
7613

Huysentruyt Daan
Devlamynck Mathis

De Waele Rens

Helin Jul

Bekaert Flor

BRUYLANDT MAURO

Ketsman Senne

De Mulder Toon
Vandendriessche Leandro

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
00
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
00
00
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
00

07
07
07
07
07
00
07
07
07

ALVA
VS
ZA
DEIN
ACG
ASVO
ACG
KAAG
ACG
ACG
NA
ACG
KAAG
ZA
VS
ASVO
VS
VS
AVMO
VITA
ASVO
ACG

ASVO
VS
NA
NA
ZA
ACW
AVR
ACG
RIEM
ASVO
ZA
ACG
ASSA
ZA
ZA
RIEM
ZA
RIEM
NA

STAX
RIEM
KAAG
VS
RIEM
NA
ASVO
ACG
ASVO

5'34
5'35
5'38
547
5'54
5'57
6'04
6'07
6'22
6'24

5'15
5'18
5'19
5'25
5'27
5'32
5'50
5'57
5'58
5'59

5'15
5'17
5'26
5'28
5'31
5'36
5'37
5"'40
5'41



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

6696
7656
8323
7879
7457
1877
6685
9017
7364
9001
7164
7880
8005

Van Rentergem Eppo
Wageman Stef

Dick Kylian

Van Audenaerde Joren
De Coster Tibo

DE BAERE AARON Pup
De Scheerder Arnaut
STOOPS MIEL

Rombaut Jordy
KESTELEYN TIRO
Dhaeyer Inyo
Killemaes Matteo
Coppens Lars

Ben 06 Heren 1000m Uur:00:00

CARTON ROBY

O Jo U w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

6584
7661
6544
7338
6866
6558
6421
7144
6672
7844
6467
6658
6585
7083
7322
7653
6645
6663
8356
8011
6636
7647
9008

De Bruycker Lowie
Keppens Cedric
Claeys Senne
Sesselle Xander
Welvaert Tibo
Spriet Alex
Verzeele Corneel
Moerenhout Oskaar
Libberecht Thomas
De Vriese Bent
Hens Tsjip
Soetaert Wieland
Van de Velde Lukas
Van Heugten Nout
Van Hoecke Maarten
Van Bockstaele Lander
Snaet Robbe
Odevaert Ethan
Ghyselinck Stijn
Vandevyvere Brent
Billiet Victor

De Brouwer Rune
WALRAED CASPER

Pup 05 Dames 1000m Uur:00:00
ETAC GENT SECURITY

5362
5009
4378
4309
5209
5334
4385
4783
4377
4236
4941
5765
4313
5616
4341
5206

Van Bossche Lisa
De Schepper Flore
Mussely Lise
Baele Anna

De Bleeker Femke
Moerman Tess
Ornelis Julie
Bastil Margaux

De Saedeleer Dina
Vermeulen Lisa
Vanhoutte Loeka
Bah Hawa

De Schrijver Antje
Roelen Fleur**
Christiaens Flo
Van Hoof Saar

07
07
07
07
07
04
07
00
07
00
07
07
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
00

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

DEIN
VS
ACG
VS
VITA
BAV
DEIN
DEIN
RCG
NA
ASVO
VS
ACG

DEIN
VS
DEIN
RIEM
RIEM
AVR
STAX
EA
ACG
ASVO
KAAG
ZA
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
VS
ZA
ZA
ACG
VS
ZA
VS
ZA

RIEM
ASVO
RIEM
ZA
ASVO
ASVO
ACME
ASVO
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
ZA
ZA
ACG
DEIN
VS

4'58
4'59
5'00
5'07
5'11
5'12
5'15
5'18
5'30
5'31

4'57
5'00
5'02
5'05
5'08
5'21
5'22
5'29
5'30
5'31



17
18
19
20
21
22

4223
4219
4940
5698
4325
4425

Pareja Lopez Flora
Dewettinck Febe
Boone Louisa
Detemmerman Nina
De Mulder Kaat
Lauwers Eline

Pup 04 Dames 1000m Uur:00:00

ILWA

O Jo U Wi

4431
9011
5448
5617
4380
4320
4321
4861
4317
5778
4316
4267
4788
4766
5501
4238

Temmerman Adeline
VAN AERDE BO
Devlamynck Laure
Vico Emma
Temmerman Margaux
De Backer Hanne

De Backer Liza
Baetsle Manon
Libbrecht Lisa

De Pape Jelke

Van Rie Felien
Dewaele Kaat

Van Wonterghem Lotte
Moerenhout Floore
Coppens Fien

De Schuyter Axelle

Pup 05 Heren 1000m Uur:00:00

ALLEGRO

O Joy Ok W N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

1254
1833
2464
3052
1625
1442
1357
1640
1919
1359
1777
2033
1798
2447
2412
1307
1730
2881
1280
2302
2252
1546
1460
3180
2879
2746
6637
2637

Godderis Wout
Huysentruyt Bas
Lauwereys Gabriel
Dewulf Maarten

Tan Rul

Bekaert Casper

De Rouck Thiijs
Deplorez Tim
Dierick Romain
Pardaens Rune
Coorevits Kasper
Lemmens Thibault
Beirinckx Michiel
Lauwereys Kobe
Deblock Arthur
Herbots Cezar

De Vos Seppe

Van Der Linden Liam
De Wilde Wout

Frere Louis

Van Steenberghe Xander
Botterman Klaas
POTVLIEGE Yentl

De Braekeleer Milan
Bauters Matteo

De Poorter Victor
Billiet Caspar Ben
Bauters Jente

Pup 04 Heren 1000m Uur:00:00

05
05
05
05
05
05

04
00
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
ACG
ACG

AVR
NA
RIEM
ACG
RIEM
ACG
ACG
KAAG
ACG
RIEM
ACG
DEIN
DEIN
EA
ACG
DEIN

AVR
STAX
VS
AVR
ATAC
RIEM
ZA
ZA
ASVO
ZA
KAAG
KAAG
AVR
VS
ASVO
STAX
AVLO
ASVO
DEIN
ACG
VITA
DEIN
ACME
VITA
ASVO
RIEM
ZA
ASVO

447
5'10
5'15
5'16
5'18
5'22
5'33
5'36
5'37
5'39

4'39
4'39
4'39
4'49
4'49
4'51
5'05
5'06
5'07
5'11



WIJNEN SEGHERS EN ZONEN

O Joy U W N

Nej

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2206
2161
1343
3005
1115
2635
1239
1270
2112
2251
2403
1262
2459
1292
1408
1544
2228
1114
2452
1237
1917
1395
1346
1820
2461

Van Vliet Alexander
De Cremer Hervé
Bultot Elias
Olivier Iebe

Bostyn Daan

Peeters Jelle
Lamont Lukas

De Blaere Roel

Van Hoecke Bram
Martens Robbe
Vandendriessche Matteo
Boone Nathan

Van Hoof Wout

Buys Lowie

Van Renterghem Thijs
Cocquyt Tijl
Verstraete Mart
Moens Kilian
Braeckman Valentijn
Loones Louis
Vandecasteele Jens
Almey Jorren
T'siobbel Maxime
Van Heugten Siep
Van Syngel Brent

Min 03 Dames 1500m Uur:00:00
DOLTCINI SPORTSWEAR

O Joy U Ww N

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

7682
7681
6996
7767
7421
8131
8102
7671
7490
7802
7067
7042
7171
7633
7008
7856
7412
7640
7072
7801
7000
7068
7943
9003
6922

Bilo Marie

Bilo Laure
Vanhecke Mien
Vander Beken Amber
Campe Merel
Masure Fien

Van Snick Laure
Frére Elise

Bonne Amélie

De Smet Cato

Van Parys Louise
De Naeyer Marie
Oste Lieselot

De Schepper Kato
Van Quathem Naomi
Vandevelde Ine
Vaes Fran

De Coster Nina
Van Der Eecken Marthe
Moens Laure

Liket Lieze
Christiaens Stien
Vinck Yana

DEDENE AXELLE
Hens Soetkin

Min 02 Dames 1500m Uur:00:00
TRAITEUR VLASSENBROECK

1

7043

De Naeyer Emma

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
00
03

02

KAAG
ASVO
ZA
ACG
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
VS
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
AVR
RIEM
VS
DEIN
EA
DEIN
ZA
KAAG
VS

ASSA
ASSA
AVR
ASVO
DEIN
ACG
ACG
ACG
KAAG
VS
DEIN
ZA
ZA
ASVO
DEIN
AVR
EA
VITA
DEIN
VS
DEIN
DEIN
VITA
NA
KAAG

ZA

4141
4'45
4'52
4'58
5'00
5'03
5'04
5'05
5'06
5'07

6'20
6'21
6'23
6'38
6'41
6'45
6'52
6'53
6'54
7'01



O J oy O W

9

10
11
12
13
14

7069
7805
7811
7565
7962
7557
7799
7170
7636
7543
7227
8224
7765

Dooms Anne-Sofie
Denolf Nina
Tieter Ellis

De Ruyter Jana
Vandenborre Elien
Van Hyfte Gaélle
Van Lunter Julie
Raveyts Vicky
Ketsman Febe
Vanhoutte Laure
Deplorez Silke
Blancquaert Jente
Vanderstraeten Luana

Min 03 Heren 1500m Uur:00:00
TUINAANLEG STEVEN DAVID

O Jo U w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14

6051
5973
4648
5554
9005
4706
5972
4714
6116
5486
4505
4699
5945
4722

Dewulf Thomas
Roelen Thiijs
Depotter Robbe

De Rycke Milan

DE WINNE EMILE

Van Acker Lander

De Coppel Milan
Odevaert Milan
Ghyselinck Karel
Van Landeghem Niels
Verzeele Felix

Van Gansbeke Milan
Devooght Theo
Vanderpoorten Robin

Min 02 Heren 1500m Uur:00:00

HUBO

O Joy Ok W N

NMNNONNNNNRE R ERERERRP PP RO
O WNEFE OWOO-Jo U d WN P O

5693
4719
4635
4659
5296
4564
4652
9015
4534
4674
5143
9006
4832
4658
5594
5967
5590
5557
4536
5971
4779
5556
4770
4878
5944

Demeestere Robin
Van Rie Kobe

De Groote Ferre

Van De Walle Milan
Van Hoecke Pieter
Lievens Lucas
Laloux Leon

DE POORTER JACOB
Hens Berend

Herbots Casper
Verheyden Tom

VAN WONTERGHEM KORBEN
Botterman Emiel

Van De Walle Mathis
Dhondt Alex

Vico Viktor

Desmet Lukas
Libberecht Arthur
Hauttekeete Jente
De Cubber Jaron
Potvliege Glenn
Vanderstraeten Luca
Temmerman Thibaut
Lagaeysse Wout
Devooght Victor

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
00
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
00
02
02
02
00
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

DEIN
VS
VS
KAAG
AVR
RIEM
VS
ZA
ASVO
DEIN
ZA
VS
VITA

AVR
ACG
AVR
ASVO
NA
ZA
ACG
ZA
ACG
RIEM
STAX
ZA
DEIN
ACG

AZW
ACG
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ZA
DEIN
NA
KAAG
STAX
EA
NA
DEIN
DEIN
VS
ACG
VS
ASVO
KAAG
ACG
ACME
VITA
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN

6'32
6'33
6'33
6'40
6'50
7'13
7'24
7'29
7'38

6'02
6'04
6'05
6'26
6'26
6'48
6'49
6'52
7'14
7'15

5'44
5'50
5'56
6'09
6'10
6'10
6'11
6'16
6'18
6'20



26
27

4695
4675

Rogiers Bryan
Verkerken Arne

Cad Dames 2000m Uur:00:00
CAFETARIA BEVEGEMSE VIJVERS

O Jo U W N

Nej

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Cad Heren 3000m

RECORD BANK

QO Jo U Wi

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

1081
711
903
950
1459
849
1112
1619
929
1648
860
869
790
829
927
805
9019

1454
1407
1745
1112
1715
787

1497
808

844

1025
1024
855

789

1498
1056
1379
1019
1046
1549
823

1474
1661
9016
1659

Begyn Lena
Uyttenhove Aiko
Temmerman Estelle
Baele Lien

Mahieu Sien

Van Renterghem Lisa
De Rocker Jolein
Gabriel Emma

Duprez Laure

Van Der Stockt Emma
Carnoy Hanne

Van Basselaere Oona
Laloux Margot
Lenssens Julie

Oste Helena

Van De Putte Joélle
DE MEERLEER EMMA

Uur:00:00

Meganck Simon
Thienpondt Stijn
Demeestere Kevin
Van Den Broeck Raf
Dewulf Thibo
Vanhecke Stan
Beernaert Daan

Van Kauter Jaad - 21
Cocriamont Sjef

De Smedt Michiel
De Smedt Maxime
Dooms Michiel
Vermeulen Jonas

De Rick Raf
Beirinckx Robbe
Van Daele Tijl

De Vos Wannes

De Langhe Kobe
Gerain Joachim
Vanden Berghe Quinten
Van Lierde Jordy
Masure Wout
GHYSELINCK BERT

De Coppel Mirko

Sch Dames 3000m Uur:00:00
SLAGERIJ DIERICKX-BRACKENIER

o Ol W

2732
3041
2934
2753
2937
2705

Van De Putte Axelle
Decabooter Fien

Van Den Broeck Lise
Van Parys Alien
Vonck Lotte

Spriet Alisa

02
02

00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
00

00
01
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
00

99
99
98
98
98
99

ZA
STAX

STAX
STAX
AVR
ACME
AZW
DEIN
EA
VITA
ZA
ACG
RIEM
ACME
DEIN
ZA
ZA
STAX
ZA

VS
ASVO
AZW
EA
AVR
AVR
ACG
DEIN
ACG
ACG
ACG
DEIN
DEIN
ACG
AVR
ACME
AVLO
KAAG
ACG
DEIN
ACG
ACG
NA
ACG

STAX
ASVO
EA
DEIN
EA
AVR

10'02
10'02
10'03
10'11
10'23
10'41
10'45
10'46
10'47
10'59
11'02
11'08

11'46
11'58
12'02
12'06
12'23
12'30
12'42
12'49
13'09
13'11
13'11
13'28
13'46
13'52
13'58
14'09
14'11
14'25
14'26
14'55

13'50
13'52
13'57
14'24
14'29
14'34



R o o

Sch Heren
PRIMA MONS

O Jo U w N

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Jun Dames
JAKO

SN

Sen Dames
CRELAN

O J oy Ul W

3133
2745
2761
2710

4500m

3134
2046
2739
2552
3069
2669
3066
2662
2703
3062
3065
2680
3061
2910
2671
3235
2864

4500m

322
488
546
527

4500m

1382
1495
1659
1583
1315
1687
1206
1734
1553
1204
1494
1288
1656
1397
2101
2100

De Clercq Lutgard
De Rouck Hannah
Van Huffel Stina
Depla Elisabeth

Uur:00:00

Msili Ossama

MUREZ JOACHIM
Camphens Robbe

De Blander Victor
Engels Thomas
Machtelinckx Bjarne
Vandenborne Tim

De Clercqg Cedric
Van Laeken Gil
Vindevogel Louis
Teirlinck Bram
Spitaels Jonas
Declercq Briek
Bollé Jarno

De Sutter Glenn

Van Berlamont Robbe
Heijninck Timo

Uur:00:00

Van Rysseghem Celine
Eeckhout Ilana
Hemerijck Lieselot
Vereecke Tine

Uur:00:00

Van Hoorebeke Jolien
De Sadeleer Petra
Lauwaert Nina

De Dyn Annelies
Langeraert Lien
Rottiers Nathalie
Malschaert Klara

De Vos Kim

Nissens Sofie

De Wit Leen

De Pus Charlotte

Van Der Elst Evelien
De Schuyteneer Els
De Couck Lindsay

Sys Dévine

Sys Delphine

Mas Dames 4500m Uur:00:00
KEUKENS VAN DEN

O w N

3594
3125
3634
9018
3126

BOSSCHE

Van Den Bossche Cindy
De Rycke Nadia

Van Hoorebeke Nathalie
DE LAERE ANNICK
Andries Linda

99
99
98
99

98
00
99
99
99
98
99
98
98
99
99
99
99
98
98
99
99

96
97
97
97

94
84
88
93
87
90
88
91
80
89
91
93
80
87
91
90

77
72
78
00
76

VS
ZA
ZA
DEIN

ASVO
USTA
RIEM
STAX
VS
ZA
VS
ZA
ACME
VS
VS
ACG
VS
ACME
ZA
VITA
ACME

DEIN
ASVO
VITA
ACME

RIEM
EA
VOLH
VITA
ACME
EA
STAX
ASVO
ACG
STAX
EA
ZA
VITA
ACG
ACME
ACME

VITA
RIEM
RIEM
NA

RIEM

14'37
15'08
17'08
18'10

17'52
18'04
18'30
18'58
19'09
19'29
19'32
20'05
20'32
20'45
21'01
21'07
21'08
22'00
22'12
22'58
24'06

20'17
23'14

19'10
20'15
20'28
20'46
22'24
22'44
22'47
22'59
23'00
23'26
23'32

20'35
21'31
22'39
22'48
22'56



O J o

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

3183
3123
3588
3067
3584
3124
3127
3650
3883
3083
2953
3129
3516

Hoorelbeke Marleen
Verniers Leen
Verdonckt Greet
Duvivier Chantal
Goossens Martine
Van Hecke Hilde
Leune Yelva

Van Lierde Lisbeth
Lossie Patricia
Vekeman Bernadette
Huyge Els

Bultheel Els
Slabbynck Rita

Jun Heren 6000m Uur:00:00
DOLTCINI SPORTSWEAR

O Jo U w N

NeJ

10
11
12

416
877
684
536
678
675
7192
660
545
30
9021
696

Sevenois Nathan

Van Den Broeck Altaseb
Dierick Tom
Vercouter Ruben

Van Der Hoeven Brecht
D'haeyer Arne

Devloo Dries

Robbens Dieter
Huysman Ruben

MUREZ ANTHONY

ROMBOUT MARNIK

Milo Matthias

Mas Heren 6000m Uur:00:00
- ATRCO EN WARMTEPOMPEN

TECHNO4
1

O J oy 0w

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

5775
6858
5932
9020
5841
5797
5265
6232
9022
4923
6173
6375
4988
5303
5189
9023
3572
5041
4935
5364
4934
6027
4659
5927
4909
6172
5930

Van Petegem Patrick
Plume Christian
Goethals Jurgen
VANDENBRULLE JO

Van Lierde Freddy
Geerts Peter

Huyghe Kristof

De Witte Marc

DE COENE PETER
Lenssens Chris
Goedertier Olivier
Segers Erwin

Van Parys Jan

Van Der Stockt David
De Vuyst Peter
PELEMAN GERT

MUREZ EDDY 00
Leers Marnix
Vanderroost Mike
Vandevelde Herman
Vekeman Nico

Van Landeghem Freddy
Batsele Hans

De Lange Patrick
Verlinden Jurgen

De Rick Bart

Ketsman Freddy

64
70
73
58
62
73
78
73
61
53
70
63
58

96
96
97
97
97
97
96
97
96
00
00
97

78
67
72
00
65
68
74
68
00
69
66
65
66
71
73
00
USTA
66
79
65
72
70
68
65
75
69
72

AVMO
RIEM
ASVO
STAX
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
ACG
VITA
ZA
STAX
ACME
VITA

STAX
ACG
VS
ASVO
VS
VS
AVR
ASVO
DEIN
USTA
NA
VITA

ZA
ZA
ASVO
NA
ACG
VITA
AVR
VITA
NA
ZA
VS
VITA
DEIN
ACG
ZA
KASV

ACME
ZA
ZA
ZA
RIEM
STAX
ASVO
ZA
VS
ASVO

23'28
23'37

23'09
25'18
25'32
26'08
26'48
27'02

23'18
24'58
25'36
26'02
26'12
26'22
26'35
26'39
26'43
26'53
27'00
27'13
27'17
27'20



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Mas Heren
TUINAANLEG

O Joy Ul W

Sen Heren

4915
6229
5528
9013
6753
6540
6686
5791

4500m

Roman Peter

Hubert Jean-benoit
Vandevelde Dany
ODEVAERT STEFAN

De Backer Wim
Renshofer Tim
Linthoudt Jurgen
Maes Hendrik

Uur:00:00

STEVEN DAVID

5872
5565
6095
9026
5202
5764
5470
6688
6168
6295
5783
5116
5021
4874
5415
4929
5947
9025
5355
4947
6351
4940
9024

9000m

Van Cauteren Toon
Van Der Hoeven Marc
Vanderstraeten Patrick
DUBOIS WILFRIED
Mechelinck Marc

De Baets Frits

De Paemelaere Nick
Goossens Marc

Van Der Heyden Piet
Huwel Wim

Claus Eric
Veugelers Geert
Pardaens Dirk

De Stoop Paul

Haes Luc

Van Laethem Rudi
Geys Peter

SEVENOIS WIM

Lion Johnny
Maesschalck Gilbert
Castagna Mario**
Van Hessche Marcel
DE ROUCK FILIP

Uur:00:00

DOLTCINI SPORTSWEAR

O J oy Ul W

N L e e e e )
O WW-Jo U WN O

2064
2638
2477
2184
2077
2794
1063
1914
2509
2476
2183
2523
2068
3130
1915
1913
2193
2182
2408
2176

Van Der Kelen Ward
Kielemoes Tim

Van Den Broeck David
Oosterlinck Ward

Van Lierde Juliaan
De Turck Bart
ruscart benoit

Van Der Elst Frederik
De Rouck Wazo

De Schrijver Neal
Oosterlinck Thijs

De Smet Wouter

De Meyer Thomas

DE MEDTS TOON
Balcaen Ruben

DE MULDER CHAIM
Vijverman Jan

Moyson Samuel
Cantaert Joris
Williame Timothy

71
63
71
00
74
76
72
65

61
60
64
00
59
61
63
63
64
63
61
64
55
60
62
56
60
00
53
43
47
50
00

94
88
92
93
93
85
00
90
93
91
90
90
92
00
92
00
81
91
89
87

ZA
VITA
STAX
NA
EA
KAAG
VITA
VITA

RCG
EA
VITA
NA
RIEM
RCG
AVR
ZA
VS
ASVO
RIEM
ACG
ZA
DEIN
RIEM
ZA
VITA
NA
ACG
ACG
ACG
ZA
NA

OEH
ZA
EA
EA
ACG
ACG
na
ZA
ACG
EA
EA
ASVO
ACME
ACG
ZA
ZA
EA
EA
ASVO
STAX

17'43
18'01
18'28
18'48
18'49
19'22
19'24
20'47
21'13
21'38
22'04
22'21
23'01
23'30
23'51
24'38
24'41
24'54
26'40
26'43

34'58
35'13
35'23
35'40
35'42
37'28
37'57
38'12
38'37
38'41
38'47
39'00
39'08
39'30
39'46
39'48
40'41
42'03
44'10
43'11



